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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High
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Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.20% (-0.60)

uUS25746U1097
D

NYSE

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
38,527 EUR
S&P 500

49.10 USD (200)
49.45 USD (200)
49.95 USD
50.04 USD
49.135 USD
49.81 USD
49.500017 USD
6,347,977
314,189,411.53
41,215
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25746U1097&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25746U1097&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34d5f3821653f9d554dcd85b0b774edfe1b3af9ecdd3fcb8aed02fab4d8d4dd7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f71c1e1009a194e54&time=1719238150&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1266d325471166c6c7a1761fc5fd8a82e55d2627e928cffe6a46fef381d5a48a&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ba1cec1381b9336d&time=1719238150&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf3621080e5c0376322ac1ee4987b5b533fc6d11d352941f3977f1a777ded520&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e516f39fd263ab620&time=1719238150&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdd6043b45090320a76e1277dca2003fe3ac1ee9590ae8d62d67c73296900a81&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9debc60cb4ed1a1ba&time=1719238150&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64cb34a5ccd7dc8ea05a950a437a05aac219765b2e55bc29fbf3628b9cb77b3b&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d213e68ff7d87691&time=1719238150&tool=RSC
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Price
49.21 USD
Difference ©  -1.20% (-0.60)
General attributes
ISIN US25746U1097
Symbol D
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38,527 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 49.10 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 49.45 USD (200)
Open 49.95 USD
High 50.04 USD
Low 49.135 USD
Close (prev. day) 49.81 USD
VWAP 49.500017 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,347,977
Trading volume 314,189,411.53
Number of trades 41,215
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.84% -2.90% -26.05%
Perf (abs.) +4.61 -1.41 -16.59
Beta 0.11 0.52 0.43
Volatility 24.42 2466  23.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 46.275 EUR
06/21

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 46.02 EUR
06/21

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:53 46.05 EUR
06/21

NYSE 2024/ 22:00 49.21 USD
06/21

Munich 2024/

08:00 46.26 EUR

49.66 USD (4,472,751
52.24 USD (4,211,253
49.25 USD (5,034,002
48.05 USD (5,136,196
54.23 USD (2024/05/21
43.53 USD (2024/02/13
54.74 USD (2023/07/26
39.18 USD (2023/10/23

NN NI N N

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.01 4

0.00 12

314.19 41,215

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US25746U1097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35580357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79586206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4123

DOMINION ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

16:15

08:02

17:44

19:31

08:08

49.6705 USD 0.00

46.34 EUR

46.375 EUR

46.225 EUR

46.33 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4124

DOMINION ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
"‘ Dominion
.-4 Energy’

Contact Details
DOMINION ENERGY INC.

120 Tredegar Street - 23219-6111 Richmond
Telefon: +1-804-819-2284
Fax: +1-804-819-2205

E-mail:
corporate.communications@dominionenergy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pamela Royal
D. Hagood
James Bennett
Joseph Rigby
Kristin Lovejoy
Mark Kington
Paul Dabbar
Robert Spilman
Susan Story
Vanessa Allen
Sutherland
Robert M. Blue
Carlos M. Brown
Corynne S. Arnett
Diane Leopold

Steven Ridge

William L. Murray

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:corporate.communications@dominionenergy.com
mailto:corporate.communications@dominionenergy.com
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